1
Pioneering for You
Wilo Asynchronous
Motors
en   Installation and operating instructions
2152889.01- WILO SE – 01/2017
2
Table of contents

drives with cylindrical shaft end and keyway. The motors can be
supplied in a fixed speed version and air-cooled
5.1 Motor identifier type key
Example:  W080070-2-V18HR
W Wilo
080 Motor size
070 Stator package length
2 Number of poles
V18 Flange type
H Balanced with half key
R Reinforced roller bearing
Tab. 2 Type key
10
5.2 Technical data
Property Value Remarks
Operating mode S1 EN/IEC 60034-1
Efficiency class IE2 – IE4 EN/IEC 60034-30-1
Speed range 1800/3600 rpm 2-pole/4-pole
Depending on operation
type
Ambient temperature min./max. IE2 from -20 °C to +50 °C
IE3 from -20 °C to +60 °C
IE4 from -20 °C to +60 °C
Lower or higher ambient
temperatures on request
Storage temperature min./max. From -20 °C to +80 °C
Insulation class F IEC 60076
Protection class IP55 DIN EN 60529
(IEC 529/VDE 047 T1)
Electromagnetic compatibility
Interference resistance
 EN 6100-6-2
EN/IEC 60034-1
Sound-pressure level 1) LpA,1m< 75 dB(a) | ref. 20 IJPa Depending on the motor
type
Compliance with
ISO 1680 approved
sound-pressure level
Electrical connection 1~220 V ±10 %, 50/60 Hz
3~440 V ±10 %, 50/60 Hz
3~400 V ±10 %, 50/60 Hz
3~380 V -5 %/+10 %, 50/60 Hz
According to rating plate
specification
Supported mains types:
TN, TT, IT
Relative humidity
- at Tambient = 30 °C
- at Tambient = 40 °C
< 90 %, non-condensing
< 60 %, non-condensing
Tab. 3 Technical data
1) Average sound-pressure level value at a spatially rectangular measuring surface at a
distance of 1 m from the motor in accordance with DIN EN ISO 3744
5.3 Rating plate
Fig. 3 Rating plate
Fig. 2 Motor view
11
5.3.1 Rating plate key
Item 1 Mark of conformity
Item 2 Operating mode
Item 3 Motor designation
Item 4 Motor type
Item 5 Manufacturer
Item 6 Motor weight
Item 7 CE conformity
Item 8 Production identifier
Item 9 Motor standard
Item 10 Frequency/performance
Item 11 Connection type/voltage/currents
Item 12 Rated power factor/speed
Item 13 Efficiency
Item 14 Max. current
Item 15 IP protection class
Item 16 Frequency/performance
Item 17 Motor insulation class
Item 18 Part No.
Tab. 4 Key for Fig. 3-1
5.4 Scope of delivery
 Motor
 Installation and operating instructions
1 1 4 1 5 1 6 1 1 1 7 1